

17 Mile RT. Edwards Center 47 mi.

Meet At Edwards Center at 8:30

	Miles	Total
R. Edwards Center to Main St.	.55-----	.55
L. Main St. To Philbric Rd.	1.73-----	2.28
R. Phlibric Rd. to Foxen Cny.	1.50	3.78
L. Foxen Cny. to Santa Maria Mesa Rd.	4.78	8.56
L. Santa Maria Mesa Rd to Tepusquet	4.40-----	12.96
R. Tepusquet to Foxen Cny.	1.12-- -	14.08
R. Foxin Cny. To Palmer Rd.	2.45---	16.53
L. Palmer Rd. to Hwy 101	6.64---	23.17
R. Hwy 101 To Clark Av.	6.28---	29.45
L. Clark to Hwy. 1	3.45---	32.90
R. Hwy 1 to Black Rd.	2.61---	35.51
R. Black Rd. to Main St.	5.22---	40.73
(Vear Left at Mahoney Rd. 1.2mi)		
R. on Main to N.Blosser	2.06---	42.79
L. on Blosser to Donovan	1.00---	43.79
R. on Donovan Panther Dr..	2.77---	46.56
R. on Panther DR. to Start/Finish	.58----	47.1